The SurgeX SQUID is the only product that
provides AC/DC power protection, boxed network
control, and analytical software in one chassis.
You’ll no longer have to install a product for AC,
another for DC, and yet another to monitor and
control the power environment. It is the perfect
solution for collaborative flex environments,
huddle spaces, and other tight-spaced AV

Rating
North America 4 Outlets, 12 Amps/120-240 Volts
International 4 Outlets, 10 Amps/120-240 Volts
DC Load
Rating
DC 1
Output Rating
DC 2
Output Rating
Combined
DC1 + DC2
Output Rating
Combined
5V
Output Rating
SX-DC-8-12-120* 5A @ 12V 5A @ 12V 10A @ 12V 3A @ 5V
SX-DC-8-12-230** 5A @ 12V 5A @ 12V 10A @ 12V 3A @ 5V
SX-DC-8-24-120* 2.5A @ 24V 2.5A @ 24V 5A @ 24V 3A @ 5V
SX-DC-8-24-230** 2.5A @ 24V 2.5A @ 24V 5A @ 24V 3A @ 5V
SX-DC-8-1224-120* 2.5A @ 24V 5A @ 12V NA 3A @ 5V
SX-DC-8-1224-230** 2.5A @ 24V 5A @ 12V NA 3A @ 5V
 * Preconfigured to 120V
 ** Preconfigured to 240V
REV 2.0